Tools & Accessories
WideCut™ Vine Curls
Model No. Description
A6-CURL-4 Vine Curls 4“ for 0.830“ O.D. Tubing
A6-CURL-4G Vine Curls 4“ for 0.830“ O.D. Tubing - Gaylord Quantity 20,000
A7-CURL-4 Vine Curls 4“ for 0.940“ O.D. Tubing
A7-CURL-4G Vine Curls 4“ for 0.940“ O.D. Tubing - Gaylord Quantity 15,000
Wire Stakes

1000’ coilof VINYL Bubbler tubing on starburst reel
Flatube
Model No. Description
F-1174--48-250
F-1174--48-500
F-1437-21-1000
F-1679-21-150
F-1679-21-300
F-1767-44-350
1" Flatube 1.174" x 1.050" 250’
1" Flatube 1.174" x 1.050" 500’
1 1/4" Flatube 1.437" x 1.365" 1000’
1 1/2" Flatube 1.679" x 1.596" 150’
1 1/2" Flatube 1.679" x 1.596" 300’
1 1/2" Flatube 1.767" x 1.595" 350’
F-2162-21-150 2" Flatube 2.162" x 2.052" 150’
F-2162-21-450 2" Flatube 2.162" x 2.052" 450’
F-2272-44-200 2" Flatube 2.272" x 2.052" 200’
90
Tubing
Flatube
Model No. Description
F-2576-21-350 2 1/2" Flatube 2.576" x 2.450" 350’
F-3203-21-200 3" Flatube 3.203" x 3.043" 200’
F-4208-21-130 4" Flatube 4.208" x 3.996" 130’
F-6187-16-100 6" Flatube 6.187" x 5.955" 100’
Flex Vinyl Irrigation Hose

5/8“ Irrigation Hose
IPS “Flex” Vinyl (PVC) Pipe
Model No. Description
1/2-IPS-100
1/2-IPS-200
1/2-IPS-CL12
1/2-IPS-CL24
1/2-IPS-CL30
1/2-IPS-CL36
1/2“ IPS 100’
1/2“ IPS 200’
1/2” IPS 12" Cut Length
1/2” IPS 24" Cut Length
1/2” IPS 30" Cut Length
1/2” IPS 36" Cut Length
1/2-IPS-CL42 1/2” IPS 42" Cut Length
1/2-IPS-CL48 1/2” IPS 48" Cut Length
1/2-IPS-CL60 1/2” IPS 60" Cut Length
1/2-IPS-CL72 1/2” IPS 72" Cut Length
1-IPS-100 1“ IPS 100’
1-IPS-CL24 1“ IPS 24" Cut Length
1-IPS-CL30 1“ IPS 30" Cut Length
1-IPS-CL36 1“ IPS 36" Cut Length
1-IPS-CL48 1“ IPS 48" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-100 3/4“ IPS 100’
3/4-IPS-200 3/4“ IPS 200’
3/4-IPS-CL05 3/4“ IPS 5" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL18 3/4“ IPS 18" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL24 3/4“ IPS 24" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL30 3/4“ IPS 30" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL36 3/4“ IPS 36" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL42 3/4“ IPS 42" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL48 3/4“ IPS 48" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL60 3/4“ IPS 60" Cut Length
3/4-IPS-CL72 3/4“ IPS 72" Cut Length
Micro/Distribution Tubing - PE
Model No. Description
074x036-2500PE
074x036-8000PE

128X036-CL24
128X036-CL42
128X036-CL72
128X050-CL18
128X050-CL24
CutLength 12" PE 128x036
CutLength 24" PE 128x036
CutLength 42" PE 128x036
CutLength 72" PE 128x036
CutLength 18" PE 128x050
CutLength 24"  PE 128x050
92
Tubing
Micro/Distribution Tubing - PE Cut Lengths
Model No. Description
128X050-CL30 CutLength 30" PE 128x050
128X050-CL48 CutLength 48" PE 128x050
128X050-CL72 CutLength 72" PE 128x050
128X060-CL12 CutLength 12" PE 128x060
128X060-CL30 CutLength 30" PE 128x060
128X060-CL36 CutLength 12" PE 128x060
128X076-CL18 Cu Length 24" PE 128x076
128X076-CL24 CutLength 30" PE 128x076
128X076-CL30 CutLength 30" PE 128x076
128X076-CL36 CutLength 36" PE 128x076
128X076-CL42 CutLength 42" PE 128x076
128X076-CL48 CutLength 48" PE 128x076
128X076-CL60 CutLength60" PE 128x076
128X076-CL72 CutLength 72" PE 128x076
176x105-CL24 CutLength 24" PE 176x105
176x105-CL36 CutLength 36" PE 176x105
187x125-CL12 CutLength12" PE 187x125
187x125-CL24 CutLength 24" PE 187x125